

SEC/SEBI/2

The Secretary BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip code: 520113

January 3, 2020

The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No C/1, Block "G", Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: VESUVIUS

Dear Sir

Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider trading) Regulations, 2015

We hereby notify you that Mr Pradip Kumar Gupta, brother of Mr Biswadip Gupta, Director & Chairman of our Company, has disclosed to us that he has sold 3,800 shares of the Company for a total value of Rs 4301,732/- as per details below, out of his holding of 5,000 shares. His post disposal holding is 1200 shares:

Date of Sale	No of shares sold	Sale Price per share	Total received	Shares held after Sale			
27.12.2019 to 31.12.2019	3,800	Rs 1,132.03	Rs 43,01,732	1,200			

Appropriate Form C is attached.

Yours faithfully

Vesuvius India Limited

Taposh Roy

Compliance Officer

Enclo:



Pradip Kumar Gupta

Date: 3/1/2020

To
The Board of Directors
Vesuvius India Limited
P-104 Taratala Road
Kolkata 700 088

Dear Sirs

DP ID: 1N 301549 Client ID: 60302548

Notice of transaction in shares of Vesuvius India Ltd

I am brother of Mr Biswadip Gupta (DIN No : 00048258) who is Director and Chairman of Vesuvius India Limited.

I have transacted in the shares of Vesuvius India Limited in demat form as per details given below:

Date of transaction	Purchase or sale	No of shares	Price per share (Rs)	Total (Rs)
27/12/2019 1 31/12/2019	Sale	3800	1132.03	4301732

I confirm having complied with the Insider Trading guidelines of the Company.

As required, I am enclosing FORM C of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 duly signed.

This information may be placed before the Board of Directors at the next Board Meeting.

Yours faithfully

/(Pradip Kumar Gupta)

Brother of

Mr Biswadip Gupta (DIN No. 00048258)

who is Director of the Company

Enclo: Form C

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: VESUVIUS INDIA LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: L26933WB1991PLC052968

Nume of the company . VESOVIOS INDIA ENVITED							ISH OF L	ite company . I	LZ033344D.	LOGIT LCGGEGG	U									
Details of	f change in holding of Sec	curities of Promot	er, Employe	e or Director of	a listed compa	any and other su	ıch persoi	ns as mentione	ed in Regula	ation 6(2).				Detai	Is of trading	g in deri	vatives of the	e compa	ny by Pron	noter,
Name , PAN No., CIN/DIN & address of Promoter/ Employee/ Director with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ immediate relaitve to/ others etc.)	acquisition/ disposal			Securities held post acquisition / disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		о сотрапу	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options et					Options etc)	(c) (c)			
		Type of security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (for eg. - Shares,, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No	Value	Transaction type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to	rights/ preferential offer/off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Type of contract	Contract	Notional Value	Buy Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Sell Number of units (contracts * lot size)	> ×
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	15	17	18	19	20	21
NAME : PRADIP KUMAR GUPTA	Brother of																			
Jointly MINAKSHI GUPTA	Mr Biswadip Gupta,		5000								1 .		narly							
PAN: ACPPG 2724A	Director	Equity Share	0.0003	Equity Share	3800	4301732	Sale	Equity Share	1200	26/12/19	31/12/19	3/1/2020	Slocking							
PAN: ACPPG 2724A Address: Nulam CHB Plat 7, Plat 91 Sulta 12	, Nunbai 400703								0.0062		. , ,									
Mobile: 93247 78824																				

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium

plus strike price of options

Date: 3/1/2020 Place: Kolkara Mumbon

Signature: Designation:

Pradip Kumar Gupta Jointly Minakshi Gupta Brother of Mr Biswadip Gupta (DIN : 00048258) Director of Vesuvius India Limited